
NCAA Division III Cross Country Championships
Hosted by UW-Oshkosh

Lake Breezee Golf Course, Winneconne, WI

November 21, 2015

Results Provided By

Women's Team Results

Williams1
Score Year Name Time

81 21:43:00  1:48:35Total Time:Average Time:

2 Hannah Cole 21:30.30JR

7 Victoria Kingham 21:35.10SO

13 Lacey Serletti 21:39.20SR

25 Anna Harleen 21:49.30SO

34 Emily Sundquist 21:57.60SO

43 Rebecca Delacruz-Gunderson 22:07.40SO

93 Michelle Buncke 22:33.80JR

Geneseo State2
Score Year Name Time

179 22:00:00  1:49:59Total Time:Average Time:

19 Jacqueline Huben 21:43.20SR

24 Sara Rosenzweig 21:47.40JR

40 Marissa Cossaro 22:05.50JR

47 Elise Ramirez 22:08.20FR

49 Olivia Ryan 22:11.20FR

76 Kristen Homeyer 22:24.70SO

171 Ashton Hughes 23:10.90SR

MIT3
Score Year Name Time

182 22:00:00  1:49:56Total Time:Average Time:

10 Maryann Gong 21:38.20JR

29 Leandra Zimmermann 21:52.60FR

32 Christina Wicker 21:55.80JR

38 Mary Eccles 22:02.50SO

73 Nicole Zeinstra 22:24.20SR

115 Sarah Quinn 22:46.30JR

142 Megan Montgomery 22:54.50FR

Johns Hopkins4
Score Year Name Time

188 21:58:00  1:49:46Total Time:Average Time:

4 Sophia Meehan 21:31.70SR

8 Caroline Smith 21:35.60SO

22 Tess Meehan 21:46.20JR

75 Courtney Kelly 22:24.60SR

79 Hannah Oneda 22:26.00SR

91 Caroline Powers 22:32.70SR

110 Tasha Freed 22:43.20FR

Washington U.5
Score Year Name Time

193 22:01:00  1:50:04Total Time:Average Time:

6 Ellen Toennies 21:33.80SR

31 Aly Wayne 21:54.10FR

36 Sarah Curci 22:00.70JR

52 Ellie Degen 22:12.60FR

68 Alison Lindsay 22:20.40SO

87 Anna Maurer 22:31.10SO

127 Briana Tiffany 22:49.80SR

Oneonta6
Score Year Name Time

217 22:03:00  1:50:15Total Time:Average Time:

11 Alyssa Drapeau 21:38.90JR

14 Mary Kate Bida 21:39.20JR

45 Rachael Shine 22:08.00JR

64 April Ackermann 22:18.70JR

83 Megan Holzwarth 22:28.90SO

145 Deirdre Dwyer 22:56.40JR

182 Sarah Cottone 23:17.80SR
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Women's Team Results

Tufts7
Score Year Name Time

312 22:18:00  1:51:26Total Time:Average Time:

33 Audrey Gould 21:57.00SR

54 Brittany Bowman 22:13.80SO

56 Alice Wasserman 22:15.80JR

80 Olivia Beltrani 22:26.20SR

89 Lindsay Atkeson 22:32.00JR

101 Kelly Fahey 22:38.60JR

130 Samantha Cox 22:51.40JR

Middlebury8
Score Year Name Time

324 22:17:00  1:51:22Total Time:Average Time:

18 Abigail Nadler 21:42.70FR

35 Adrian Walsh 21:59.50SR

65 Erzsebet Nagy 22:19.50JR

99 Sasha Whittle 22:37.70JR

107 Katherine Tercek 22:40.80SR

138 Nikki Schachman 22:53.60SR

162 Emma DeCamp 23:06.50JR

RPI9
Score Year Name Time

337 22:16:00  1:51:16Total Time:Average Time:

9 Jaime Lord 21:37.30SO

23 Shannon Trant 21:47.00SR

44 Madeline Dery 22:07.50JR

126 Mary West 22:49.60JR

135 Alexa Sakorafos 22:52.50SR

194 Loki Rasmussen 23:29.10SR

210 Allison Thayer 23:57.30JR

Willamette10
Score Year Name Time

338 22:15:00  1:51:14Total Time:Average Time:

1 Olivia Mancl 21:25.40JR

16 Taylor Ostrander 21:42.30SR

84 Juliet Farnan 22:29.30SR

114 Hannah Swanson 22:45.60SO

123 Ami Boucher 22:48.20JR

157 Hannah Bressler 23:04.00SR

220 Hazel Carr 24:30.30FR

Dickinson11
Score Year Name Time

359 22:21:00  1:51:45Total Time:Average Time:

27 Sofia Canning 21:50.60SO

59 Mackenzie Shelgren 22:17.00SR

63 Abigail Colby 22:18.60SR

77 Claire Brawdy 22:25.10SR

133 Lillian Freundlich 22:51.90SO

141 Adriana Frayne-Reixa 22:54.40JR

156 Hannah Gore 23:02.30SO

Wis.-La Crosse12
Score Year Name Time

419 22:27:00  1:52:15Total Time:Average Time:

20 Kaitlyn McDaniel 21:45.10SO

82 Elizabeth Frick 22:28.20JR

85 Rebecca Voss 22:30.70SO

92 Natalie Powell 22:33.10SR

140 Hannah Beilke 22:54.20FR

173 Katie Henriksen 23:11.80SR

191 Annie Brekken 23:23.70FR
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Women's Team Results

Claremont-Mudd-Scripps13
Score Year Name Time

419 22:27:00  1:52:12Total Time:Average Time:

17 Bridget Blum 21:42.50SR

55 Bryn McKillop 22:15.30SO

96 Caroline Willian 22:35.90JR

108 Jen Lehr 22:41.50JR

143 Laura Broderick 22:54.60SO

146 Carmen Mejia 22:56.50JR

170 Rachel Mow 23:10.80JR

Rochester14
Score Year Name Time

425 22:31:00  1:52:33Total Time:Average Time:

50 Catherine Knox 22:11.90SR

74 Anne Peterson 22:24.40JR

95 Samantha Kitchen 22:35.20JR

100 Rachel Bargabos 22:38.40FR

106 Anya Joynt 22:40.80SR

144 Audrey McCarthy 22:55.20JR

165 Victoria Stepanova 23:08.60SR

Wis.-Oshkosh15
Score Year Name Time

467 22:34:00  1:52:50Total Time:Average Time:

46 Kylee Verhasselt 22:08.10SR

71 Danica Harrison 22:22.30SR

98 Hannah Kuenzi 22:37.60JR

116 Erica Munyan 22:46.40SO

136 Leah Rendflesh 22:52.70SR

172 Isabella Tremonti 23:11.00SO

188 Kristen Linzmeier 23:21.20SO

Wis.-Eau Claire16
Score Year Name Time

477 22:32:00  1:52:36Total Time:Average Time:

5 Lucy Ramquist 21:33.00SR

48 Clara Williamson 22:09.40SR

105 Callie Fischer 22:40.80SO

151 Katryna Williams 23:00.10SR

168 Melody Becker 23:10.60JR

177 Morgan Marek 23:14.20FR

196 Karen Gomez 23:31.70FR

Carleton17
Score Year Name Time

482 22:33:00  1:52:41Total Time:Average Time:

3 Ruth Steinke 21:31.40SR

90 Emily Kaegi 22:32.60SO

119 Morgan Richmond 22:47.20SR

120 Dorrian Jaffe 22:47.30SO

150 Samantha Schnirring 22:59.50FR

154 Nicole Nipper 23:01.50JR

166 Lindsey Chavez 23:09.10SO

U. of Chicago18
Score Year Name Time

490 22:34:00  1:52:49Total Time:Average Time:

15 Khia Kurtenbach 21:41.60FR

94 Brianna Hickey 22:35.10SR

112 Claire Costelloe 22:44.30SO

121 Kelsey Dunn 22:47.50SO

148 Catherine Young 22:57.10SR

160 Minnie Horvath 23:05.70SO

180 Cassidy McPherson 23:17.00SO
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Women's Team Results

Wellesley19
Score Year Name Time

491 22:36:00  1:52:57Total Time:Average Time:

39 Priyanka Fouda 22:05.10SR

62 Sonja Cwik 22:18.20JR

70 Mary Naas 22:21.00FR

153 Edie Sharon 23:01.00JR

167 Alessandra Gavin 23:09.40SR

185 Mary Keenan 23:19.70JR

197 Sharon Ng 23:32.00SR

Whitworth20
Score Year Name Time

507 22:38:00  1:53:06Total Time:Average Time:

57 Allison Wood 22:16.20JR

58 Kellyn Roiko 22:16.30SR

69 Katie McKay 22:20.60SR

149 Bailey Scott 22:58.10SO

174 Kendall Chin 23:11.90JR

201 Christina Williams 23:37.60SR

213 Kenna Valentich 23:58.00JR

Emory21
Score Year Name Time

512 22:38:00  1:53:08Total Time:Average Time:

37 Elise Viox 22:01.90JR

72 Aileen Rivell 22:23.50SO

117 Clare Ubersax 22:46.40FR

128 Sophie Cemaj 22:49.90JR

158 Mia Eisenhandler 23:04.30JR

159 Hanna Saadegh-Vaziri 23:05.10SO

183 Gabrielle Stravach 23:18.20SO

Keene State22
Score Year Name Time

525 22:45:00  1:53:45Total Time:Average Time:

51 Kait Wheeler 22:12.10SR

60 Samantha Goldsmith 22:17.40SR

81 Carli Davis 22:26.90JR

124 Lindsay Szuch 22:48.30JR

209 Molly Schaefer 23:57.20SR

215 Katelyn Terry 24:03.60JR

218 Cara Colotti 24:17.00SR

RIT23
Score Year Name Time

530 22:41:00  1:53:21Total Time:Average Time:

53 Emma Jones 22:13.60JR

67 Stephanie Milici 22:20.10SR

109 Keira Higgins 22:42.90SO

137 Rebecca Greiner 22:53.20SR

164 Alicia Sutphin 23:08.50SR

190 Kristine Reed 23:22.50SR

216 Jeriann Beiter 24:06.00SO

Haverford24
Score Year Name Time

530 22:39:00  1:53:14Total Time:Average Time:

30 Amelia Keyser-Gibson 21:54.00SO

86 Nora Weathers 22:30.80SR

111 Katie Sullivan 22:44.20SO

134 Nicole Giannetti 22:52.30SO

169 Maggie Heffernan 23:10.80SR

204 Mary Cavanaugh 23:46.60SO

224 Sarah Wade 24:55.50SO
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Women's Team Results

St. Lawrence25
Score Year Name Time

542 22:41:00  1:53:21Total Time:Average Time:

28 Lisa Grohn 21:51.80JR

42 Megan Kellogg 22:07.40SO

102 Ashley Leta 22:39.30SO

181 Caroline Driscoll 23:17.50FR

189 Elina Breton 23:22.10FR

200 Anna Breton 23:36.70FR

223 Sarah Moon 24:39.10FR

St. Thomas (Minn.)26
Score Year Name Time

548 22:43:00  1:53:33Total Time:Average Time:

66 Emily Gapinski 22:19.70SR

97 Bridget McGivern 22:36.30JR

104 Alex Fossum 22:39.60SO

118 Megan Terukina 22:46.90SR

163 Kayla Janto 23:08.30JR

178 Megan Gossfeld 23:14.50SO

193 Diane Hubbell 23:24.30SR

St. Olaf27
Score Year Name Time

574 22:47:00  1:53:52Total Time:Average Time:

12 Piper Bain 21:39.00SR

41 Morghen Philippi 22:06.00SR

122 Jamie Hoornaert 22:47.90JR

187 Susan Hoops 23:21.00JR

212 Rebecca Walton 23:57.40FR

221 Stella Arndorfer 24:31.00SR

222 Jena Moody 24:35.50SO

Hope28
Score Year Name Time

591 22:42:00  1:53:30Total Time:Average Time:

21 Erin Herrmann 21:45.40JR

129 Emily Joosse 22:50.40JR

139 Sarah Neumar 22:53.70FR

147 Julia Stock 22:56.80SR

155 Michelle Kerr 23:02.00SR

176 Avery Lowe 23:14.20FR

186 Emily Hamilton 23:20.20FR

Elizabethtown29
Score Year Name Time

684 22:57:00  1:54:45Total Time:Average Time:

61 Casey Quinto 22:17.70JR

113 Lydia Dearie 22:44.60SR

131 Brenna McNamee 22:51.70SO

184 Maria Anderson 23:18.90SO

195 Kelsey Brady 23:30.20SO

199 Brianna Earnshaw 23:32.60JR

205 Colleen Kernan 23:52.90FR

Calvin30
Score Year Name Time

701 23:00:00  1:54:57Total Time:Average Time:

26 Lauren Strohbehn 21:50.30JR

132 Kate McLain 22:51.70SO

161 Katie Diekema 23:06.20FR

175 Autumn Vonk 23:12.00SO

207 Marissa Hielkema 23:54.10FR

211 Lora Huizingh 23:57.30SR

214 Jessie Mulder 24:00.30JR
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Women's Team Results

Allegheny31
Score Year Name Time

759 23:09:00  1:55:43Total Time:Average Time:

78 Monica Patrick 22:25.40JR

125 Alyssa Brindle 22:48.50SR

152 Sarah Jane Guillaume 23:00.40JR

198 Ariel Rittenhouse 23:32.20SO

206 Emily Forner 23:54.00FR

208 Sarah Hevener 23:56.50FR

217 Melissa McCann 24:16.90SO

Rhodes32
Score Year Name Time

764 23:07:00  1:55:33Total Time:Average Time:

88 Ashley Litoff 22:31.80SO

103 Brittany Alexander 22:39.50SR

179 Abby Watkins 23:15.80SO

192 Reagan Alley 23:23.80SO

202 Megan Jackson 23:40.10FR

203 Kendall Reed 23:41.70JR

219 Hannah Henderson 24:27.50JR
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NCAA Division III Cross Country Championships
Hosted by UW-Oshkosh

Lake Breezee Golf Course, Winneconne, WI

November 21, 2015

Results Provided By

Women's 6K Individual Results

Pts Name SchoolPl Yr PaceTimePlace Time Split

-1K-
Place Time

-2K- -4.95K-
Place Time SplitBib

1 Abrah Masterson Cornell College 21:23.10  5:458 3:28 4 7:07 3:38 16:22 9:15JR 137

2 1 Olivia Mancl Willamette 21:25.40  5:4534 3:30 8 7:07 3:36 16:23 9:15JR 604

3 Maya Weigel Pomona-Pitzer 21:27.00  5:461 3:27 5 7:07 3:39 16:24 9:17JR 376

4 2 Hannah Cole Williams 21:30.30  5:4772 3:32 55 7:11 3:38 16:23 9:12JR 615

5 3 Ruth Steinke Carleton 21:31.40  5:4717 3:28 14 7:07 3:38 16:23 9:16SR 73

6 4 Sophia Meehan Johns Hopkins 21:31.70  5:474 3:28 3 7:07 3:39 16:23 9:16SR 268

7 Kathleen Thorn Wis.-Stout 21:32.30  5:4720 3:29 1 7:06 3:37 16:26 9:19SR 707

8 5 Lucy Ramquist Wis.-Eau Claire 21:33.00  5:4731 3:30 27 7:09 3:38 16:23 9:14SR 640

9 6 Ellen Toennies Washington U. 21:33.80  5:47189 3:40 84 7:14 3:34 16:26 9:12SR 554

10 Sarah Bradley Millikin 21:34.90  5:4889 3:33 50 7:11 3:37 16:23 9:12SO 319

11 7 Victoria Kingham Williams 21:35.10  5:4874 3:32 59 7:11 3:38 16:23 9:12SO 619

12 8 Caroline Smith Johns Hopkins 21:35.60  5:489 3:28 10 7:07 3:39 16:27 9:19SO 272

13 Sanjuanita Martinez Cornell College 21:36.20  5:482 3:28 2 7:06 3:39 16:23 9:16SR 136

14 Taryn Cordani Ithaca 21:36.30  5:4845 3:31 34 7:09 3:38 16:21 9:12SO 260

15 9 Jaime Lord RPI 21:37.30  5:4825 3:29 18 7:08 3:38 16:25 9:16SO 417

16 10 Maryann Gong MIT 21:38.20  5:4949 3:31 32 7:09 3:37 16:29 9:20JR 323

17 Hannah Chappell-Dick Eastern Mennonite 21:38.50  5:49113 3:35 78 7:13 3:37 16:29 9:16SR 152

18 11 Alyssa Drapeau Oneonta 21:38.90  5:496 3:28 13 7:07 3:39 16:27 9:20JR 366

19 12 Piper Bain St. Olaf 21:39.00  5:49114 3:35 47 7:10 3:35 16:26 9:15SR 447

20 Jess Cardin Westfield State 21:39.00  5:4962 3:32 57 7:11 3:39 16:28 9:17SO 585

21 Erin McCarey Illinois Wesleyan 21:39.00  5:4988 3:33 66 7:11 3:38 16:29 9:17SR 259

22 13 Lacey Serletti Williams 21:39.20  5:49103 3:34 74 7:12 3:37 16:24 9:12SR 621

23 14 Mary Kate Bida Oneonta 21:39.20  5:4924 3:29 35 7:09 3:39 16:28 9:19JR 364

24 Sarah Fowler Ohio Wesleyan 21:41.40  5:5065 3:32 41 7:10 3:37 16:29 9:20JR 359

25 15 Khia Kurtenbach U. of Chicago 21:41.60  5:5028 3:30 20 7:08 3:38 16:26 9:17FR 510

26 16 Taylor Ostrander Willamette 21:42.30  5:5040 3:31 29 7:09 3:38 16:28 9:19SR 605

27 17 Bridget Blum Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 21:42.50  5:5026 3:30 17 7:08 3:38 16:28 9:19SR 113

28 18 Abigail Nadler Middlebury 21:42.70  5:5015 3:28 7 7:07 3:38 16:23 9:16FR 304

29 19 Jacqueline Huben Geneseo State 21:43.20  5:5047 3:31 39 7:09 3:38 16:30 9:21SR 203

30 Kimber Meyer Macalester 21:43.40  5:5023 3:29 15 7:08 3:38 16:25 9:16JR 299

31 Emily Bryson Brandeis 21:44.50  5:50281 3:32 36 7:09 3:37 16:28 9:19FR 44

32 Annika Halverson Bethel (Minn.) 21:44.90  5:5046 3:31 45 7:10 3:38 16:30 9:20SO 41

33 20 Kaitlyn McDaniel Wis.-La Crosse 21:45.10  5:5133 3:30 5 4:47 3:39 16:29 9:19SO 658

34 21 Erin Herrmann Hope 21:45.40  5:5111 3:28 12 7:07 3:39 16:29 9:21JR 251
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Women's 6K Individual Results

Pts Name SchoolPl Yr PaceTimePlace Time Split

-1K-
Place Time

-2K- -4.95K-
Place Time SplitBib

35 22 Tess Meehan Johns Hopkins 21:46.20  5:515 3:28 19 7:08 3:40 16:27 9:18JR 269

36 23 Shannon Trant RPI 21:47.00  5:51142 3:37 111 7:17 3:40 16:31 9:14SR 421

37 24 Sara Rosenzweig Geneseo State 21:47.40  5:5168 3:32 58 7:11 3:38 16:31 9:20JR 206

38 Erin Artz St. Norbert 21:48.70  5:5229 3:30 31 7:09 3:38 16:30 9:21JR 445

39 25 Anna Harleen Williams 21:49.30  5:52140 3:37 125 7:19 3:42 16:41 9:21SO 617

40 26 Lauren Strohbehn Calvin 21:50.30  5:5237 3:30 23 7:08 3:38 16:27 9:18JR 54

41 27 Sofia Canning Dickinson 21:50.60  5:5232 3:30 30 7:09 3:38 16:29 9:20SO 144

42 Megan Costanzo North Central (Ill.) 21:51.50  5:5210 3:28 11 7:07 3:39 16:28 9:20SR 344

43 Claire Lamb Otterbein 21:51.80  5:5255 3:31 68 7:12 3:40 16:38 9:26FR 372

44 28 Lisa Grohn St. Lawrence 21:51.80  5:5276 3:32 67 7:11 3:39 16:33 9:21JR 430

45 29 Leandra Zimmermann MIT 21:52.60  5:53112 3:35 91 7:14 3:39 16:30 9:16FR 330

46 30 Amelia Keyser-Gibson Haverford 21:54.00  5:5330 3:30 15 13:23 3:38 281 13:49 9:24SO 235

47 31 Aly Wayne Washington U. 21:54.10  5:53258 3:45 192 7:28 3:43 16:46 9:18FR 555

48 32 Christina Wicker MIT 21:55.80  5:5393 3:34 88 7:14 3:40 16:32 9:17JR 327

49 Mariah Jordan Manchester 21:56.00  5:5321 3:29 40 7:09 3:40 16:32 9:23JR 300

50 33 Audrey Gould Tufts 21:57.00  5:5436 3:30 16 7:08 3:37 16:29 9:20SR 491

51 34 Emily Sundquist Williams 21:57.60  5:54141 3:37 124 7:19 3:42 16:41 9:21SO 622

52 Jessica Shaw Albion 21:58.30  5:54115 3:35 69 7:12 3:36 16:32 9:20JR 1

53 35 Adrian Walsh Middlebury 21:59.50  5:5466 3:32 46 7:10 3:38 16:39 9:29SR 309

54 Casey Hovland St. Scholastica 22:00.40  5:5544 3:31 28 7:09 3:37 16:32 9:23SO 466

55 Kelsey Aamoth Case Western 22:00.50  5:5556 3:31 38 7:09 3:37 16:37 9:28SR 87

56 36 Sarah Curci Washington U. 22:00.70  5:55243 3:44 2 1:13 3:41 16:41 9:15JR 547

57 Veronica Wheeler DeSales 22:01.10  5:5559 3:32 65 7:11 3:39 16:40 9:28SO 142

58 37 Elise Viox Emory 22:01.90  5:55187 3:40 106 7:17 3:36 16:44 9:27JR 184

59 Jackie Schane Aurora 22:01.90  5:553 3:28 21 7:08 3:40 16:40 9:31FR 39

60 38 Mary Eccles MIT 22:02.50  5:55157 3:38 92 7:15 3:36 16:32 9:17SO 322

61 Laura Morrison Fredonia 22:04.80  5:5614 3:28 24 7:08 3:40 16:35 9:26FR 196

62 39 Priyanka Fouda Wellesley 22:05.10  5:5638 3:30 25 7:09 3:38 16:31 9:22SR 570

63 40 Marissa Cossaro Geneseo State 22:05.50  5:5653 3:31 60 7:11 3:39 16:41 9:29JR 201

64 41 Morghen Philippi St. Olaf 22:06.00  5:56125 3:36 101 7:15 3:40 16:39 9:23SR 454

65 Savanna Gornisiewicz Amherst 22:06.60  5:5681 3:33 64 7:11 3:38 16:37 9:26JR 18

66 42 Megan Kellogg St. Lawrence 22:07.40  5:5719 3:29 22 7:08 3:39 16:33 9:24SO 431

67 43 Rebecca Delacruz-GundersonWilliams 22:07.40  5:57145 3:37 130 7:20 3:42 16:49 9:28SO 616

68 44 Madeline Dery RPI 22:07.50  5:57159 3:38 108 7:17 3:38 16:41 9:24JR 416

69 45 Rachael Shine Oneonta 22:08.00  5:5752 3:31 75 7:12 3:41 16:47 9:35JR 370

70 46 Kylee Verhasselt Wis.-Oshkosh 22:08.10  5:5775 3:32 81 7:13 3:41 16:50 9:36SR 683

71 47 Elise Ramirez Geneseo State 22:08.20  5:5787 3:33 80 7:13 3:40 16:44 9:30FR 205

72 48 Clara Williamson Wis.-Eau Claire 22:09.40  5:5754 3:31 37 7:09 3:37 16:44 9:34SR 643

73 Lizzie Lacy Amherst 22:10.50  5:57127 3:36 115 7:18 3:41 16:46 9:29FR 19

74 49 Olivia Ryan Geneseo State 22:11.20  5:5812 3:28 43 7:10 3:41 16:38 9:28FR 207
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Women's 6K Individual Results

Pts Name SchoolPl Yr PaceTimePlace Time Split

-1K-
Place Time

-2K- -4.95K-
Place Time SplitBib

75 50 Catherine Knox Rochester 22:11.90  5:5879 3:33 61 7:11 3:38 16:40 9:29SR 410

76 51 Kait Wheeler Keene State 22:12.10  5:58119 3:35 112 7:17 3:42 16:49 9:31SR 281

77 Kaelia Neal Linfield 22:12.20  5:5877 3:33 98 7:15 3:42 16:47 9:32SO 285

78 Leah Wessler Colorado College 22:12.50  5:58240 3:43 196 7:28 3:45 16:55 9:26JR 134

79 52 Ellie Degen Washington U. 22:12.60  5:58250 3:44 1 1:08 3:41 1 6:42 9:21FR 548

80 Alanna McDonough Colby 22:13.10  5:5883 3:33 70 7:12 3:38 16:45 9:33SR 130

81 53 Emma Jones RIT 22:13.60  5:5890 3:33 63 7:11 3:37 16:43 9:31JR 401

82 54 Brittany Bowman Tufts 22:13.80  5:5869 3:32 48 7:10 3:38 16:44 9:33SO 487

83 55 Bryn McKillop Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 22:15.30  5:59213 3:42 147 7:22 3:40 16:42 9:19SO 117

84 56 Alice Wasserman Tufts 22:15.80  5:59111 3:35 122 7:19 3:44 16:52 9:33JR 494

85 57 Allison Wood Whitworth 22:16.20  5:59105 3:34 103 7:16 3:41 16:48 9:32JR 596

86 58 Kellyn Roiko Whitworth 22:16.30  5:5957 3:32 51 7:11 3:39 16:50 9:39SR 590

87 59 Mackenzie Shelgren Dickinson 22:17.00  5:5992 3:34 90 7:14 3:41 16:47 9:32SR 151

88 60 Samantha Goldsmith Keene State 22:17.40  5:59124 3:36 109 7:17 3:41 16:54 9:37SR 276

89 61 Casey Quinto Elizabethtown 22:17.70  5:5998 3:34 89 7:14 3:40 16:49 9:34JR 162

90 62 Sonja Cwik Wellesley 22:18.20  5:59134 3:36 104 7:16 3:39 16:46 9:30JR 569

91 Kelsey Patrick Lebanon Valley 22:18.30  5:5927 3:30 54 7:11 3:41 16:40 9:29SR 284

92 63 Abigail Colby Dickinson 22:18.60  6:0022 3:29 49 7:10 3:41 16:44 9:34SR 145

93 64 April Ackermann Oneonta 22:18.70  6:0048 3:31 73 7:12 3:40 16:49 9:37JR 362

94 65 Erzsebet Nagy Middlebury 22:19.50  6:00163 3:39 141 7:22 3:43 16:57 9:35JR 305

95 66 Emily Gapinski St. Thomas (Minn.) 22:19.70  6:00117 3:35 128 7:20 3:44 16:57 9:36SR 469

96 67 Stephanie Milici RIT 22:20.10  6:00180 3:39 132 7:20 3:40 16:54 9:33SR 402

97 Katie Sandfort Colorado College 22:20.30  6:00248 3:44 197 7:29 3:44 16:56 9:27JR 132

98 68 Alison Lindsay Washington U. 22:20.40  6:00255 3:44 194 7:28 3:44 16:53 9:24SO 550

99 69 Katie McKay Whitworth 22:20.60  6:00106 3:34 102 7:16 3:41 16:55 9:39SR 588

100 Lucy Conroy Coe 22:20.90  6:00167 3:39 134 7:21 3:42 16:57 9:36FR 129

101 70 Mary Naas Wellesley 22:21.00  6:00191 3:40 160 7:24 3:44 16:57 9:33FR 573

102 Claudia Monnett DePauw 22:22.10  6:00190 3:40 116 7:18 3:38 16:55 9:36JR 140

103 71 Danica Harrison Wis.-Oshkosh 22:22.30  6:01153 3:38 155 7:24 3:45 17:04 9:40SR 675

104 Denise Ibarra Ithaca 22:22.70  6:0194 3:34 77 7:13 3:39 16:51 9:38SO 261

105 Natasha Zanoya Edgewood 22:23.10  6:01100 3:34 105 7:16 3:42 16:49 9:33JR 155

106 72 Aileen Rivell Emory 22:23.50  6:01193 3:40 119 7:18 3:38 16:57 9:38SO 180

107 73 Nicole Zeinstra MIT 22:24.20  6:01102 3:34 94 7:15 3:40 16:51 9:36SR 329

108 74 Anne Peterson Rochester 22:24.40  6:0167 3:32 62 7:11 3:39 16:49 9:38JR 413

109 75 Courtney Kelly Johns Hopkins 22:24.60  6:0116 3:28 9 7:07 3:38 16:26 9:19SR 266

110 76 Kristen Homeyer Geneseo State 22:24.70  6:01181 3:39 140 7:22 3:42 16:58 9:36SO 202

111 Lauren Roberts Redlands 22:24.80  6:0178 3:33 118 7:18 3:45 16:55 9:37SR 387

112 Emily Richards Ohio Northern 22:25.00  6:01118 3:35 114 7:17 3:42 16:59 9:41SO 358

113 77 Claire Brawdy Dickinson 22:25.10  6:01122 3:35 123 7:19 3:43 16:58 9:39SR 143

114 Julie Gerber Waynesburg 22:25.30  6:0163 3:32 72 7:12 3:40 16:52 9:40SO 567
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115 78 Monica Patrick Allegheny 22:25.40  6:01148 3:37 152 7:23 3:46 16:58 9:34JR 7

116 79 Hannah Oneda Johns Hopkins 22:26.00  6:027 3:28 6 7:07 3:39 16:45 9:38SR 270

117 80 Olivia Beltrani Tufts 22:26.20  6:0295 3:34 96 7:15 3:41 16:57 9:41SR 486

118 81 Carli Davis Keene State 22:26.90  6:02183 3:40 139 7:21 3:41 17:01 9:39JR 275

119 Michelle Fish Hamilton 22:27.10  6:02201 3:41 127 7:20 3:39 16:54 9:34JR 220

120 82 Elizabeth Frick Wis.-La Crosse 22:28.20  6:02169 3:39 3 4:46 3:47 17:00 9:33JR 656

121 Mary Visca Stevens Institute 22:28.60  6:0271 3:32 83 7:13 3:41 16:53 9:39FR 477

122 83 Megan Holzwarth Oneonta 22:28.90  6:0273 3:32 97 7:15 3:42 16:56 9:40SO 368

123 84 Juliet Farnan Willamette 22:29.30  6:02164 3:39 153 7:23 3:44 17:03 9:39SR 603

124 85 Rebecca Voss Wis.-La Crosse 22:30.70  6:0361 3:32 113 7:17 3:45 17:01 9:43SO 663

125 86 Nora Weathers Haverford 22:30.80  6:0342 3:31 44 7:10 3:39 16:48 9:38SR 238

126 87 Anna Maurer Washington U. 22:31.10  6:03265 3:45 208 7:29 3:44 17:06 9:36SO 552

127 88 Ashley Litoff Rhodes 22:31.80  6:03199 3:41 292 6:52 3:50 17:01 9:30SO 392

128 89 Lindsay Atkeson Tufts 22:32.00  6:0391 3:33 107 7:17 3:43 17:06 9:49JR 485

129 Kailyn Balzano Cortland State 22:32.30  6:0360 3:32 53 7:11 3:39 16:49 9:38SR 138

130 90 Emily Kaegi Carleton 22:32.60  6:0399 3:34 117 7:18 3:43 16:57 9:39SO 68

131 91 Caroline Powers Johns Hopkins 22:32.70  6:0313 3:28 79 7:13 3:44 17:02 9:49SR 271

132 92 Natalie Powell Wis.-La Crosse 22:33.10  6:0343 3:31 87 7:14 3:43 17:00 9:45SR 660

133 93 Michelle Buncke Williams 22:33.80  6:04147 3:37 137 7:21 3:44 17:01 9:40JR 614

134 Allysa Warling Colorado College 22:34.20  6:04209 3:41 158 7:24 3:42 16:59 9:34FR 133

135 Serena Gale-Butto Centre 22:35.10  6:04149 3:37 193 7:28 3:50 17:06 9:38JR 98

136 94 Brianna Hickey U. of Chicago 22:35.10  6:0480 3:33 85 7:14 3:41 17:02 9:48SR 508

137 95 Samantha Kitchen Rochester 22:35.20  6:04107 3:35 131 7:20 3:45 17:07 9:47JR 409

138 96 Caroline Willian Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 22:35.90  6:04136 3:37 148 7:23 3:46 17:04 9:41JR 120

139 97 Bridget McGivern St. Thomas (Minn.) 22:36.30  6:04154 3:38 168 7:25 3:47 17:10 9:44JR 475

140 Ashley Curran Connecticut College 22:37.20  6:0558 3:32 95 7:15 3:43 17:03 9:48JR 135

141 98 Hannah Kuenzi Wis.-Oshkosh 22:37.60  6:0582 3:33 76 7:12 3:39 16:50 9:37JR 677

142 99 Sasha Whittle Middlebury 22:37.70  6:05156 3:38 143 7:22 3:44 17:11 9:48JR 310

143 Abby Shafer New England College 22:37.70  6:0550 3:31 33 7:09 3:37 16:46 9:37JR 343

144 100 Rachel Bargabos Rochester 22:38.40  6:05162 3:38 170 7:25 3:47 17:13 9:47FR 407

145 101 Kelly Fahey Tufts 22:38.60  6:0539 3:30 56 7:11 3:40 16:52 9:41JR 490

146 102 Ashley Leta St. Lawrence 22:39.30  6:0586 3:33 121 7:19 3:45 17:07 9:48SO 432

147 103 Brittany Alexander Rhodes 22:39.50  6:05128 3:36 154 7:24 3:47 17:07 9:43SR 388

148 104 Alex Fossum St. Thomas (Minn.) 22:39.60  6:05175 3:39 174 7:26 3:46 17:10 9:44SO 468

149 Margaret Seybold Washington and Lee 22:39.70  6:05174 3:39 187 7:27 3:48 17:10 9:43FR 545

150 105 Callie Fischer Wis.-Eau Claire 22:40.80  6:05225 3:42 287 6:47 3:46 17:09 9:40SO 637

151 106 Anya Joynt Rochester 22:40.80  6:0597 3:34 82 7:13 3:39 17:06 9:52SR 408

152 107 Katherine Tercek Middlebury 22:40.80  6:0518 3:29 71 7:12 3:43 17:03 9:51SR 307

153 108 Jen Lehr Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 22:41.50  6:06109 3:35 100 7:15 3:40 16:29 9:14JR 116

154 Jamie Pacilio Muhlenberg 22:41.60  6:06120 3:35 126 7:20 3:44 17:03 9:44SO 341
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155 Samantha Yates Washington and Lee 22:42.20  6:06166 3:39 186 7:27 3:48 17:10 9:43FR 546

156 Lauren Mordini Luther 22:42.40  6:06179 3:39 149 7:23 3:43 17:11 9:48SR 296

157 109 Keira Higgins RIT 22:42.90  6:06182 3:40 146 7:22 3:42 17:06 9:43SO 400

158 110 Tasha Freed Johns Hopkins 22:43.20  6:0641 3:31 86 7:14 3:43 17:05 9:51FR 264

159 111 Katie Sullivan Haverford 22:44.20  6:0635 3:30 52 7:11 3:40 17:06 9:55SO 236

160 112 Claire Costelloe U. of Chicago 22:44.30  6:06192 3:40 151 7:23 3:43 17:10 9:46SO 505

161 113 Lydia Dearie Elizabethtown 22:44.60  6:07171 3:39 182 7:27 3:47 17:17 9:50SR 158

162 114 Hannah Swanson Willamette 22:45.60  6:07133 3:36 144 7:22 3:46 17:13 9:50SO 606

163 115 Sarah Quinn MIT 22:46.30  6:07108 3:35 93 7:15 3:40 16:57 9:42JR 326

164 116 Erica Munyan Wis.-Oshkosh 22:46.40  6:07235 3:43 163 7:25 3:41 17:14 9:49SO 680

165 117 Clare Ubersax Emory 22:46.40  6:07266 3:45 246 7:35 3:49 17:21 9:46FR 183

166 118 Megan Terukina St. Thomas (Minn.) 22:46.90  6:07158 3:38 175 7:26 3:47 17:12 9:46SR 476

167 119 Morgan Richmond Carleton 22:47.20  6:07203 3:41 214 7:30 3:49 17:16 9:46SR 70

168 120 Dorrian Jaffe Carleton 22:47.30  6:07151 3:38 189 7:28 3:49 17:17 9:49SO 67

169 121 Kelsey Dunn U. of Chicago 22:47.50  6:07126 3:36 156 7:24 3:48 17:09 9:45SO 507

170 122 Jamie Hoornaert St. Olaf 22:47.90  6:07254 3:44 245 7:35 3:50 17:23 9:48JR 450

171 123 Ami Boucher Willamette 22:48.20  6:07129 3:36 145 7:22 3:46 17:13 9:50JR 600

172 124 Lindsay Szuch Keene State 22:48.30  6:07104 3:34 135 7:21 3:46 17:12 9:50JR 279

173 125 Alyssa Brindle Allegheny 22:48.50  6:0885 3:33 138 7:21 3:48 17:10 9:48SR 2

174 126 Mary West RPI 22:49.60  6:08226 3:43 217 7:30 3:47 17:11 9:41JR 422

175 127 Briana Tiffany Washington U. 22:49.80  6:08260 3:45 206 7:29 3:44 17:10 9:41SR 553

176 128 Sophie Cemaj Emory 22:49.90  6:08197 3:40 188 7:27 3:47 17:17 9:49JR 176

177 129 Emily Joosse Hope 22:50.40  6:08229 3:43 218 7:31 3:48 17:20 9:49JR 252

178 130 Samantha Cox Tufts 22:51.40  6:0870 3:32 99 7:15 3:43 17:04 9:48JR 489

179 131 Brenna McNamee Elizabethtown 22:51.70  6:08150 3:37 183 7:27 3:49 17:18 9:51SO 161

180 132 Kate McLain Calvin 22:51.70  6:08253 3:44 248 7:35 3:51 17:20 9:45SO 52

181 133 Lillian Freundlich Dickinson 22:51.90  6:08178 3:39 211 7:30 3:50 17:17 9:47SO 148

182 Emma Doughman Marywood 22:52.30  6:09130 3:36 162 7:24 3:48 17:15 9:50SR 301

183 134 Nicole Giannetti Haverford 22:52.30  6:09177 3:39 184 7:27 3:47 17:15 9:48SO 232

184 135 Alexa Sakorafos RPI 22:52.50  6:09241 3:43 229 7:33 3:49 17:20 9:47SR 419

185 136 Leah Rendflesh Wis.-Oshkosh 22:52.70  6:09242 3:43 205 7:29 3:45 17:18 9:48SR 681

186 137 Rebecca Greiner RIT 22:53.20  6:09173 3:39 191 7:28 3:48 17:19 9:51SR 399

187 138 Nikki Schachman Middlebury 22:53.60  6:09165 3:39 164 7:25 3:46 17:16 9:51SR 306

188 139 Sarah Neumar Hope 22:53.70  6:09196 3:40 165 7:25 3:44 17:15 9:50FR 255

189 140 Hannah Beilke Wis.-La Crosse 22:54.20  6:09116 3:35 133 7:21 3:45 17:16 9:55FR 654

190 141 Adriana Frayne-Reixa Dickinson 22:54.40  6:09135 3:36 167 7:25 3:48 17:19 9:53JR 147

191 142 Megan Montgomery MIT 22:54.50  6:09172 3:39 177 7:26 3:47 17:11 9:45FR 325

192 143 Laura Broderick Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 22:54.60  6:09215 3:42 219 7:31 3:48 17:18 9:47SO 114

193 144 Audrey McCarthy Rochester 22:55.20  6:09170 3:39 171 7:25 3:46 17:17 9:51JR 412

194 Lily Corsaro NYU 22:55.60  6:09110 3:35 136 7:21 3:46 17:20 9:58SR 355
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195 Stephanie Spencer Pacific (Ore.) 22:55.70  6:09195 3:40 199 7:29 3:48 17:20 9:51SO 374

196 145 Deirdre Dwyer Oneonta 22:56.40  6:1064 3:32 129 7:20 3:48 17:16 9:56JR 367

197 146 Carmen Mejia Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 22:56.50  6:10214 3:42 255 7:36 3:54 17:37 10:00JR 118

198 147 Julia Stock Hope 22:56.80  6:10137 3:37 150 7:23 3:46 17:16 9:53SR 256

199 148 Catherine Young U. of Chicago 22:57.10  6:10188 3:40 166 7:25 3:45 17:22 9:57SR 514

200 149 Bailey Scott Whitworth 22:58.10  6:10269 3:46 249 7:35 3:50 17:25 9:49SO 592

201 150 Samantha Schnirring Carleton 22:59.50  6:11160 3:38 210 7:30 3:51 17:23 9:53FR 71

202 151 Katryna Williams Wis.-Eau Claire 23:00.10  6:11207 3:41 203 7:29 3:47 17:20 9:50SR 642

203 Marissa Durako King's (Pa.) 23:00.30  6:11200 3:41 201 7:29 3:48 17:21 9:52JR 283

204 152 Sarah Jane Guillaume Allegheny 23:00.40  6:1184 3:33 120 7:18 3:45 17:14 9:56JR 4

205 153 Edie Sharon Wellesley 23:01.00  6:11161 3:38 157 7:24 3:45 17:16 9:52JR 575

206 154 Nicole Nipper Carleton 23:01.50  6:11152 3:38 176 7:26 3:48 17:17 9:51JR 69

207 155 Michelle Kerr Hope 23:02.00  6:11224 3:42 212 7:30 3:47 17:30 10:00SR 253

208 156 Hannah Gore Dickinson 23:02.30  6:11176 3:39 161 7:24 3:45 17:18 9:53SO 149

209 Bianca Bolton Misericordia 23:02.70  6:11121 3:35 159 7:24 3:49 17:25 10:00SR 321

210 157 Hannah Bressler Willamette 23:04.00  6:12234 3:43 216 7:30 3:47 17:32 10:01SR 601

211 158 Mia Eisenhandler Emory 23:04.30  6:12251 3:44 233 7:33 3:49 17:26 9:52JR 177

212 159 Hanna Saadegh-Vaziri Emory 23:05.10  6:12261 3:45 239 7:34 3:49 17:27 9:52SO 181

213 Lydia Cromwell Christopher Newport 23:05.20  6:12132 3:36 185 7:27 3:50 17:28 10:01SR 102

214 160 Minnie Horvath U. of Chicago 23:05.70  6:12230 3:43 220 7:31 3:48 17:28 9:57SO 509

215 161 Katie Diekema Calvin 23:06.20  6:12256 3:44 252 7:36 3:52 17:34 9:58FR 47

216 162 Emma DeCamp Middlebury 23:06.50  6:12146 3:37 142 7:22 3:44 17:17 9:55JR 303

217 163 Kayla Janto St. Thomas (Minn.) 23:08.30  6:13185 3:40 215 7:30 3:50 17:29 9:58JR 472

218 164 Alicia Sutphin RIT 23:08.50  6:13131 3:36 207 7:29 3:53 17:31 10:01SR 404

219 165 Victoria Stepanova Rochester 23:08.60  6:13101 3:34 180 7:26 3:52 17:31 10:04SR 414

220 166 Lindsey Chavez Carleton 23:09.10  6:13184 3:40 213 7:30 3:50 17:28 9:58SO 66

221 167 Alessandra Gavin Wellesley 23:09.40  6:13210 3:41 231 7:33 3:51 17:32 9:59SR 571

222 168 Melody Becker Wis.-Eau Claire 23:10.60  6:13238 3:43 236 7:33 3:50 17:32 9:58JR 635

223 169 Maggie Heffernan Haverford 23:10.80  6:14262 3:45 265 7:39 3:54 17:35 9:55SR 233

224 170 Rachel Mow Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 23:10.80  6:14222 3:42 234 7:33 3:51 17:31 9:57JR 119

225 171 Ashton Hughes Geneseo State 23:10.90  6:14205 3:41 209 7:30 3:48 17:25 9:55SR 204

226 172 Isabella Tremonti Wis.-Oshkosh 23:11.00  6:14263 3:45 258 7:37 3:52 17:35 9:58SO 682

227 173 Katie Henriksen Wis.-La Crosse 23:11.80  6:14155 3:38 4 4:47 3:48 17:29 10:02SR 657

228 174 Kendall Chin Whitworth 23:11.90  6:14246 3:44 235 7:33 3:49 17:32 9:58JR 587

229 175 Autumn Vonk Calvin 23:12.00  6:14259 3:45 264 7:39 3:53 17:37 9:58SO 55

230 Katherine Lehman Eastern Mennonite 23:13.00  6:14219 3:42 244 7:35 3:52 17:31 9:56SO 153

231 176 Avery Lowe Hope 23:14.20  6:14236 3:43 227 7:33 3:49 17:36 10:03FR 254

232 177 Morgan Marek Wis.-Eau Claire 23:14.20  6:14231 3:43 286 6:44 3:51 17:37 10:03FR 639

233 178 Megan Gossfeld St. Thomas (Minn.) 23:14.50  6:15221 3:42 253 7:36 3:54 17:41 10:04SO 470

234 179 Abby Watkins Rhodes 23:15.80  6:15194 3:40 289 6:50 3:51 17:36 10:04SO 394
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235 180 Cassidy McPherson U. of Chicago 23:17.00  6:15123 3:35 172 7:26 3:50 17:34 10:09SO 512

236 Emma MacEachern Trinity (Tex.) 23:17.40  6:15257 3:45 251 7:36 3:51 17:37 10:00SO 482

237 181 Caroline Driscoll St. Lawrence 23:17.50  6:15204 3:41 223 7:31 3:50 17:34 10:02FR 429

238 182 Sarah Cottone Oneonta 23:17.80  6:15143 3:37 198 7:29 3:51 17:31 10:02SR 365

239 183 Gabrielle Stravach Emory 23:18.20  6:16244 3:44 230 7:33 3:49 17:28 9:54SO 182

240 184 Maria Anderson Elizabethtown 23:18.90  6:16232 3:43 232 7:33 3:50 17:37 10:04SO 156

241 185 Mary Keenan Wellesley 23:19.70  6:1696 3:34 110 7:17 3:43 17:31 10:13JR 572

242 186 Emily Hamilton Hope 23:20.20  6:16228 3:43 224 7:32 3:49 17:37 10:04FR 250

243 187 Susan Hoops St. Olaf 23:21.00  6:16252 3:44 256 7:37 3:52 17:36 9:58JR 449

244 188 Kristen Linzmeier Wis.-Oshkosh 23:21.20  6:16270 3:46 263 7:38 3:52 17:47 10:08SO 678

245 189 Elina Breton St. Lawrence 23:22.10  6:17138 3:37 195 7:28 3:51 17:28 9:59FR 426

246 190 Kristine Reed RIT 23:22.50  6:17139 3:37 190 7:28 3:50 17:37 10:09SR 403

247 191 Annie Brekken Wis.-La Crosse 23:23.70  6:17168 3:39 178 7:26 3:47 17:28 10:01FR 655

248 192 Reagan Alley Rhodes 23:23.80  6:17212 3:42 291 6:52 3:50 17:37 10:05SO 389

249 193 Diane Hubbell St. Thomas (Minn.) 23:24.30  6:17217 3:42 228 7:33 3:50 17:40 10:07SR 471

250 194 Loki Rasmussen RPI 23:29.10  6:18267 3:45 259 7:37 3:51 17:40 10:03SR 418

251 195 Kelsey Brady Elizabethtown 23:30.20  6:19227 3:43 247 7:35 3:52 17:45 10:09SO 157

252 196 Karen Gomez Wis.-Eau Claire 23:31.70  6:19239 3:43 240 7:34 3:50 17:41 10:07FR 638

253 197 Sharon Ng Wellesley 23:32.00  6:19218 3:42 243 7:35 3:52 17:46 10:11SR 574

254 198 Ariel Rittenhouse Allegheny 23:32.20  6:19186 3:40 204 7:29 3:49 17:42 10:13SO 9

255 199 Brianna Earnshaw Elizabethtown 23:32.60  6:19247 3:44 242 7:35 3:51 17:42 10:07JR 159

256 200 Anna Breton St. Lawrence 23:36.70  6:20144 3:37 200 7:29 3:51 17:44 10:15FR 425

257 201 Christina Williams Whitworth 23:37.60  6:21237 3:43 237 7:34 3:50 17:45 10:11SR 595

258 202 Megan Jackson Rhodes 23:40.10  6:21223 3:42 293 6:53 3:55 17:53 10:15FR 391

259 203 Kendall Reed Rhodes 23:41.70  6:22211 3:41 288 6:48 3:56 17:57 10:19JR 393

260 204 Mary Cavanaugh Haverford 23:46.60  6:23268 3:45 272 7:44 3:58 18:06 10:21SO 230

261 205 Colleen Kernan Elizabethtown 23:52.90  6:25249 3:44 257 7:37 3:53 17:51 10:13FR 160

262 206 Emily Forner Allegheny 23:54.00  6:25202 3:41 241 7:35 3:54 18:01 10:26FR 3

263 207 Marissa Hielkema Calvin 23:54.10  6:25274 3:46 274 7:46 3:59 18:05 10:19FR 49

264 208 Sarah Hevener Allegheny 23:56.50  6:26273 3:46 271 7:43 3:56 18:06 10:23FR 5

265 209 Molly Schaefer Keene State 23:57.20  6:26206 3:41 260 7:37 3:56 18:00 10:22SR 278

266 210 Allison Thayer RPI 23:57.30  6:26272 3:46 268 7:40 3:53 18:01 10:20JR 420

267 211 Lora Huizingh Calvin 23:57.30  6:26275 3:47 275 7:47 4:00 18:06 10:19SR 50

268 212 Rebecca Walton St. Olaf 23:57.40  6:26276 3:47 273 7:45 3:58 18:05 10:20FR 455

269 213 Kenna Valentich Whitworth 23:58.00  6:26271 3:46 270 7:42 3:56 18:05 10:23JR 594

270 214 Jessie Mulder Calvin 24:00.30  6:27277 3:49 277 7:51 4:02 18:14 10:23JR 53

271 215 Katelyn Terry Keene State 24:03.60  6:28208 3:41 254 7:36 3:55 18:04 10:27JR 280

272 216 Jeriann Beiter RIT 24:06.00  6:28264 3:45 269 7:41 3:56 18:14 10:33SO 397

273 217 Melissa McCann Allegheny 24:16.90  6:31216 3:42 226 7:32 3:50 18:09 10:36SO 6

274 218 Cara Colotti Keene State 24:17.00  6:31245 3:44 266 7:39 3:55 18:13 10:33SR 274
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275 219 Hannah Henderson Rhodes 24:27.50  6:34233 3:43 290 6:50 4:06 18:30 10:41JR 390

276 220 Hazel Carr Willamette 24:30.30  6:35198 3:40 267 7:39 3:59 18:19 10:39FR 602

277 221 Stella Arndorfer St. Olaf 24:31.00  6:35280 3:50 278 7:52 4:01 18:24 10:32SR 446

278 222 Jena Moody St. Olaf 24:35.50  6:36279 3:50 279 7:53 4:02 18:33 10:40SO 452

279 223 Sarah Moon St. Lawrence 24:39.10  6:37220 3:42 250 7:36 3:54 18:22 10:45FR 433

280 224 Sarah Wade Haverford 24:55.50  6:42278 3:50 280 7:55 4:05 18:42 10:47SO 237
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